
  

               Bibliography 

                     of    

 

          new ACCQUSITIONs 

    2011 - 2012              

Ministry of Health library 
         No 231, De Saram Place, 
               Colombo 10 

http://www.google.lk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.damajority.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/06/books.jpg&imgrefurl=http://www.damajority.com/list-of-books-banned-by-governments-globally/&h=565&w=850&sz=465&tbnid=yzb5Ksqrxpw_KM:&tbnh=85&tbnw=128&prev=/search?q=images+of+books&tbm=isch&tbo=u&zoom=1&q=images+of+books&usg=__EuEuhHbnP8o28-73kUh1h67HAlI=&hl=en-LK&sa=X&ei=XPe_Ubu0Fo7xrQf4koCgCA&ved=0CCcQ9QEwAQ


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                Classification No.(UDC) 

 

611 : 612- ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY                           Subject 

                 01. WAUG, ANN                      Author                                          Title 

                   Ross and Wilson Anatomy and Physiology in Health and    

                   iIlness/… (and) Allison Grant .- 11th  ed. .- Edingburg:                      

                   Churchill Livingston Elsvier,2010 

                     xii,495p.                                                      Acc No:                                                                                                           

               611:612                  Call No ( Location )          12596  R         Reference   Book 

                 WAU                                                             MFN 99 MHLPUB 

 

 ISBN 978-0-7020-3228-8                                                      Data BaseNo: 

                                        

                                    International Standard Book Number 

 

 



INTRODUCTION 

The Bibliography of  New accquisitions of the Ministry of Health Library is published for 

the first time with the objective of user awareness of its valuable collection, especially 

for  the awareness of Health professionals those who are engaged in research and 

higher studies  in the Health sector.  

This publication covers new books acquired by the Ministry of Health Library within the 

period of 2011-2012.  Anglo American Cataloguing Rules2nd ed, (AACR2 )  is used for 

Cataloguing  and  the classification of books based on Universal Decimal Classification 

System.  Alphabetically  arranged  Author ,Title, Subject indexes  and the list of 

abbreviations are given in this . An example of the Catalogue entry is also included.  

The Library hopes to continue further this publication yearly. Users are invited to bring 

to the notice of the Ministry of Health Library, if any short coming found in this 

publication and any suggestions to develop this publication for easy retrieval of 

information to users. 

 

 

H.P.R.W.Hettiarachchci 

Librarian 

Tel. 0112674851      Email: mohlibrary@health.gov.lk 

                                           mohlibrary@gmail.com 

 

mailto:mohlibrary@health.gov.lk
mailto:mohlibrary@gmail.com


FORWARD 

It is pleasure to observe that the library of the Ministry of Health is making 

some innovative changes, targeting on making this valuable centre of 

knowledge, more user friendly and useful. This library has a rich collection of 

books and other educational materials which have been used extensively by 

many categories of health staff of the Ministry of Health.  It is well known, when  

an internal arrangement of an academic centre is in appropriate and 

methodological manner, it’s utilization is enhanced. Books are useful only when 

they are read by not few, but many. It is also true that the internal arrangement 

of a library should be considerably user friendly to select books quickly for 

reference or borrowing 

In this context, I do appreciate the innovative effort shown  by Mrs. 

Hettiarachchi, Librarian. I do hope also this new method will be very much 

beneficial to the wide range of  users of the library. 

 

 

Dr. Sunil de Alwis 

Consultant, Health Management 

Deputy Director General (Education, Training & Research) 

Ministry of Health 



ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

This Bibliography of New Accquisition  is compiled as  a new effort of awareness of the 

users of the library about  new additions of it’s valuable collection . This effort would 

not be success without the support of many persons. I express my sincere gratitude 

Dr. Sunil de Alwis ,DDG (E,T&,R) of the Ministry of Health  who  always encouraged me 

towards  the new achievements of the library. I also thankful to Dr. Anton Thisera  , 

Director (Training) of the Ministry of Health. My special thank is given to Miss Thilini 

Nisansala Somarathna , Graduate Trainee of the Library, for her immense contribution 

to the success of this. I am also grateful to the members of the library staff, Mr. Wilbert 

Ranasinghe and Miss. Duleeka Wanasinghe for their continuing support in preparation 

of this Bibliography. 

Finally, I am very thankful to the staff of the ETR Unit of the Ministry of Health. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1 

 

 

 

 

                                 NEW ACCQUITIONS 

 
611 : 612- ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

         

         01. WAUG, ANN    

              Ross and Wilson Anatomy and Psychology in Health  and    

              iIlness/… (and) Allison Grant .- 11th  ed. .- Edingburg:                     

              Churchill Livingston Elsvier,2010 

                Xii,495 p. 

 

            611:612                                                       12596 R   

            WAU                                                        MFN 99 MHLPUB 

 

 ISBN 978-0-7020-3228-8 

 

 
613.953 -  BREAST FEEDING 

 

 02. ROYAL COLLEGE OF MIDWIVES 

       Successful breastfeeding /Royal College of Midwives.-                                  

       3rd  ed,.-London : Churchil Livinston,2002 

             xx,156p. 

 

             613.953                                                     12601 R 

   COL                                                       MFN 117 MHLPUB                                                     

 

            ISBN  0-443-05967-5        

 

 

 



2 

 

347.63 - COMMUNICATION    

 

                03. BASAVANTHAPPA, B.T. 

                          Communication and educational technology for                      

         nurses/…-1st ed, ,- New Delhi :Jaypee Brothers Medical           

         Publishers (Pvt) Ltd. , 2011 

                              xv,375p. 

 

               347.763 : 616-083                                       12581 R 

                      BAS                                                        MFN 102 MHLPUB 

 

               ISBN 978-93-5025-137-9    

        

 

               04. GWYN,RICHARD 

                           Communicating  health and illness/… .-1st ed..- 

                           London :SAGE Publication, 2002 

                              Viii,1182p. 

                 

               347.763                                                        11916 R 

               GWY                                                              MFN 16 MHLPUB 

                    

               ISBN  0-7649-6475-4 

 

 

              05. LIOYED , MARGRET 

                        Communication skills for medicine/…    

                lioyed and  Robert Bor .- 3rd ed..- Edingberg :    

        Elsevier,2009                          

                            Viii,212 p. 

 

              347.763                               12324 R 

                 LIO                                                             MFN 75 MHLPUB 

 

              ISBN 978-0-7020-3058-1 



3 

 

               06. RAJINIKANTH, A.M. 

        Essential communication/… .- 1st ed. .- New Delhi :                   

         Jaypee Brothers , 2008  

                              ix,95p.  

  

                    347.763 : 616-083                                    12593 R 

                        RAJ                                                         MFN 131 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 81-8061-780-7 

 

 

              07. SERVELLEN, GWEN VAN 

                         Communication skills for the healthcare    

        professionals: concepts ,practice and evidence/…                 

                .- 2nd ed. .-New Delhi : John & Bartlett , 2011 

           xxxiv,485p. 

 

                     347.763              12582 R 

                         SER                                                       MFN 103 MHLPUB 

 

                     ISBN 978-93- 80108-76-6 

 

 

 

 

              08. SHELDON , LISA KENNEDY 

                         Communication for nurses: talking with patients/... .-2nd 

                         ed..- New Delhi: Jones and  Bartlett Learning, 2011 

                    xii,204p. 

    

                    347.763:616-083                                    12580 R 

                         SHE                                                      MFN 101 MHLPUB   

  

                    ISBN 978-93-80108 -75-9 

           



4 

 

               09. TATE,PETER 

                          The Doctor’s communication handbook/….-6th ed. 

                          .- Delhi :By Wood Books Pvt Ltd. , 2010 

                                  ix,192p. 

                  

              347.763                                                   12585 R 

                 TAT                                                       MFN 107 MHLPUB 

   

           ISBN 978-81-8193-068-2 

            

          

362.178 - FAMILY PLANNING 

 

  10. FAMILY PLANNING MASTER CLASSES: evidence base   

            answers to thousand questions/edited by Gillian Penney   

            (and) others.-1st ed..- London-ROCG Press, 2006 

                            xiii,594 P. 

  

   362.178                                           11912 R 

    FAM                  MFN 10 MHLPUB 

 

   ISBN 1-904752-33-0 

 

                              

             11. GLASIER, ANNA 

                        Hand Book of family planning and reproductive                         

      Healthcare/… (and) Alisa Gabbi.-1st ed.    

                        Edinburg: Churchill  Livingston Elsvier,2008 

                             xiv,432 P. 

                                

              362.178(035)                      12602 R 

   GLA               MFN 118 MHLPUB 

 

              ISBN 978-0-443-06887-4 

 



5 

 

                      12 .KIPPLY, J.H.F 

  The art of Natural family planning/J.H.F.Kipply                                

(and   others).-  4th ed..- Cincinnahi: CCL 

International    Inc.,2005 

                                  xviii,512p. 

 

                      362.178                                               12303 R 

     KIP           MFN 68 MHLPUB 

 

                     ISBN 978-0443-688-7-4  

 

 

618.1 –        GYNAECOLOGY 

 

                    13. BROEK , NYNKE VANDEN 

Lifesaving skills manual: essential Obstetric and                  

newborn care.- London : Royal college of  Obstetrics& 

Gynecologists, 2007 

                                   iv,132p. 

 

           618.1                     11920 R 

                     BRO                        MFN 11 MHLPUB 

  

                    ISBN1-904752-28-4 

 

 

                   14. GYNECOLOGY BY TEN TEACHERS/edited by Ash Monga        

             and Stephan Dobbs .- 19th ed..-London: Bookpower,              

                   2011, 

                       (x),206p. 

 

           618.1             12318 R 

                    GYN                                                         MFN 69 MHLPUB 

 

                   ISBN 978-0-340-98356 



6 

 

   15. OBSTETRIC BY TEN TEACHERS /edited by Philip                             

N.Baker.-  18th ed. .- Chennai: book  Power,2006 

                            xii,340p. indexes 

 

                  618.1                                                   11896 R 

                    OBS                                                    MFN 1 MHLPUB 

  

                  ISBN 0-340-81667-8                         

                 

  

614 – HEALTH 

 

          16.  BRADSHAW, Peter L. 

Health policy for healthcare professionals/by…(and )                

Gwendolen Bradshaw,-1st ed..-London: SAGE    

Publications, 2004 

                          ( iv),158p. 

 

           614                                                      12255 R 

           BRA                                                    MFN 59 MHLPUB 

 

          ISBN 0-7619-7401-6 

 

 

 

          17. MUTHU,V.K. 

            A short  book of Public Health.- New  Delhi: Jaypee      

    Brothers Medical  Publishers Pvt.(Ltd.),2005 

                   ( xi),267p. 

 

614                                                     12264 R 

            MUT                                                   MFN  51 MHLPUB 

    

           ISBN 81-8061-408-5 

 



7 

 

                    18. RICE, RONALD E. 

   The internet and health communication: experiences 

and expectations/… (and )    James E. Katz,-1st ed. 

New Delhi: SAGE Publications ,  2001 

                         xvi,459p. 

 

                    614 :681.3                                            11899 R 

               RIC                                                    MFN 9 MHLPUB 

 

            ISBN 0-7619-2233-4 

 

 

                    19. SEALA, CLIVE 

                    Media & Health / … .- London : SAGE Publication,        

2005 

                         xi,244p. 

 

               614           12260 R 

               SEA                                                    MFN 64  MHLPB 

 

              ISBN 0-7619-4730-2 

 

      

614.             HEALTH  PROMOTION 

   

     20.Laverack,  Gleen 

             Health promotion practice : power& empowerment.-   

       London: Sage Publications,2004 

                         xvii,157p. 

 

          614                                                      12262 R 

           LAV                                                     MFN 66 MHLPUB 

  

 

          ISBN 0-7619-4180-0 



8 

 

21. TONES,KEITH 

               Health promotion: planning and strategies/..(and)  

Jackie Green .- London : Sage Publications, 2004 

                  xv,376 p. 

 

614          11917 R 

 TON                                                       MFN 15 MHLPUB 

 

ISBN 0-7619-7449-0                                                 

     

 

 

   

   522.27 - IMMUNOLOGY 

 

   22. ABBAS, ABUL, K 

                   Basic immunology : functions and disorders of the        

           immune system…(and) Andrew .H. Litchman.- 3rd ed..- 

  Edingburg: Elsevier, 2010 

                   Viii,312p. 

 

           522.27                                                12597 R                                                                           

ABB                                                    MFN 110 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN-978-81-312-2613-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 

 

65 –             MANAGEMENT 

 

           23. GOLDSMITH, SETH B. 

                      Principles of healthcare management: foundations   

for  a changing healthcare system/….-2nd ed.- 

Boston: Jones and Bartlett Publishers, 2011 

           xv,438p. 

                    614: 65             12600 R 

                     GOL                                                         MFN115MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-0-7637-6865-2 

 

 

        24. JOSHI, S. K  

          Quality management in hospitals/… New Delhi : Jaypee  

   Brothers Medical Publications (p) Ltd,2009 

             xxii, 415p. 

                   65                                                              12574 R 

                  JOS                                MFN 87 MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN 978-81-8448-488-5 

 

 

                   25. KULKARNI, G.R. 

           Financial management for hospital administration 

           /… .-1st ed. .- New Delhi : Jaypee brother’s Medical      

    Publication Pvt.(ltd,)2009 

                        xiii,268p. 

 

                   65              12571 R 

                   KUL             MFN 84 MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN 81-8448-624-3 

 

 



10 

 

          26.  MANAGING A MODERN HOSPITAL /edited by       

          A. V. Srinivasan.-  2nd ed..- New Delhi: Response        

               Books, 2008 

                          xx,371p. 

 

            65                                                     12302 R 

                  SRI                MFN 65MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-0-7619-3629-9 

 

 

           27. MARQUIS,BESSIE, L 

               Leadership roles& management function in nursing : 

               Theory and application/… .(and) Carol J. Huston .-        

6th. Ed. .- New Delhi : Walters Kluwer,2009 

                        xviii,654p. 

 

                     65:616-083                                   12263 R 

                      MAR                                              MFN 50 MHLPUB 

 

 

                  ISBN-978-81-8473-079-1 

 

 

          28. SAMSON REBECCA 

                   Leadership  and Management in nursing practice and                                        

           education /….-1st ed. .- New Delhi :Jaypee Brothers 

                   Medical Publishers(P) Ltd.,2009 

                        xx,212p. 

   

                   65:616-083                                      12573 R 

                    SAM                                                 MFN 86 MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN-81-8448-462-3 

 



11 

 

          29.  SHARMA, POONAM 

               Managerial ethics dilemmas and decision       

       making/…(and) Kanika T.Bhal.-1st ed. .-New Delhi:         

                SAGE Publication,2004 

                     267p. 

 

                    65                                                    12257 R 

                   SHA                       MFN 61MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN-0-7619-3249-6 

 

    

     61-        MEDICINE 

 

           30. CHANDRASIRI, SHELTON 

              Sri Lankawe batahira  vaidya sevave Ithihasaya /…    

      1sted.-  Welimada: Shelton Chandrasiri,2008 

          Vi,102 p. 

 

61                                               12074 R 

                 CHA                  

  

                 ISBN 978-955-51132-0-5 

 

 

       31. COLLIER, JUDITH 

Oxford hand book of clinical specialties/… .(and     

others)-8th ed. – New York: Oxford University Press, 

2009 

                      xii,844p. 

         

                 61                                                  12332 R                                           

                 COL                                               MFN 83 MHLPUB 

 

              ISBN 978-0-19-957955-6 



12 

 

     32. GLASHEEN, JEFFREY JAMES. 

Hospital medicine secrets/… .- 1st ed. .-New 

Delhi:Elsevier, 2008 

                xxv,649p. 

  

                   61                                                     12643 R 

          GLA                                                    MFN120 MHLPUB 

 

          ISBN 978-81-312-0465-8 

 

        

        33 . KUMAR &  CLARK’S CLINICAL MEDICNE/edited by          

Parveen Kumar (and) Micheal  Clark.- 7th ed. .- 

Edinburg :Saunders Elsevier,2009 

                        Xv,1343p. 

 

          61                                                     12317 R 

         KUM                                     MFN 55 MHL PUB 

 

        ISBN-978-0-7020-2992-9  

  

         

                      34 . MARYA, R.K. 

              History of medicine/… .-1st ed.-New Delhi: Jaypee   

              Brothers Medical  Publishers (Pvt) Ltd.,2009 

                  xiv, 433p. 

          

                    61                                                    12589 R 

           MAR                                                  MFN93MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-81-8448-541-7 

 

 

 

 



13 

 

        35. PRABHAKARA, G.N. 

          Short text book of preventive  and social medicine/…  

        .-2nd ed. .-New Delhi: Jaypee Medical Publishers       

 (Pvt.)Ltd., 2010 

               xvii,425p. 

 

       61                                                           12579 R 

PRA          MFN100 MHLPUB 

 

ISBN 978-93-80704-10-4 

 

 

 613.86 -MENTAL HEALTH 

 

               36. HICKS , JAMES WHITNEY 

                          50 Signs of mental illness/… .- Delhi : Byword Book  

        (Pvt). Ltd., 2008 

                     xv,389p. 

 

                613.86                                                   12590 R 

                   HIC                                                     MFN 94 MHLPUB 

 

               ISBN 978-81-8193-043-9 

                

579 –   MICRO BIOLOGY 

 

   37. ANANTHANARAYAN AND PANIKER’S TEXT BOOK OF MICRO   

      BIOLOGY/ edited by C.K.J.Paniker .-.-7th ed.,-Hyderabad: 

                      Universities Press(India ) Pvt.Ltd.,2008 

                          ix,657 p. 

 

            579                                                          12329 R 

            ANA                                                         MFN 80 MHLPUB 

 

            ISBN 978-81-7371-632-4  



14 

 

618.2 -        MIDWIFERY  

 

         38. MIDWIFERY BY TEN EACHERS/ edited by Debbie Holmes   

and Phillip. N. Baker.-London: Hodder Arnold.- 

London: Hodder Arnold, 2006 

                       xvi,341P. 

 

         618.2                                                    11911 R 

          MID                                                      MFN 13 MHLPUB 

              

            ISBN 978-0-340-88879-7    

  

 

 

 

         39. OXFORD HAND BOOK OF MIDWIFERY/edited by      

         Medforth Janet (and others),- 1st ed. .- London: 

           Oxford University Press, 2006 

                       xxviii,790 p. 

 

         618.2             11913 R 

         OXF       MFN13MHLPUB 

 

        ISBN 978-0-19-856608-3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 

 

616.8  -097   NUROLOGY 

 

.     40. KANNER, RONALD 

                Pain managements secrets: questions and answers; 

                Reveal the secrets to the successful pain  

management/… .-2nd ed..- Philadelphia : Hanley & 

Belfus Inc.,2003 

                     xiii,317p. 

 

                    616.8-09.7                                       11902 R 

     KAN                                                 MFN 2 MHLPUB 

 

   ISBN 81-8147-125-3 

 

 

 

 

616-083 –     NURSING 

 

                     41 .ACUTE MENTAL HEALTH NURSING IN: FROM ACUTE                                                      

CONCERNS TO THE CAPABLE PCTIONER/Edited by  

Marc Harrison(and )others .- 1st ed. .-London : SAGE  

          Publications,2004 

              xii, 239 p. 

    

          616-083                                            11900 R 

          ACC                                                   MFN 7MHLPUB 

 

         ISBN 0-7619-7319-2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



16 

 

                      42. ADELMAN,DEBORAH , S. 

             Disaster nursing : a hand book for practice/by… 

(and) Timothy J .Legg.- 1st ed .,- New Delhi : Jones             

and Bartlett Learning , 2011. 

                  xix , 347 p. 

 

             616-083 : 502.58                             12577 R 

                     ADE                                           MFN90MHLPUB 

 

           ISBN 978-93-80108-74-2 

 

 

             43. BASAVANTHAPPA, B.T. 

             Nursing administration/ … .- 2nd ed..- New Delhi : 

             Jaypee  Brothers Medical Publishers((P)Ltd.,2009 

                xvi, 946p. 

 

                616-083:61                                      12330 R 

             BAS                                               MFN 81MHLPUB 

 

                       ISBN 978-81-8448-697-1 

 

 

           44.  BASAVANTHAPPA, B.T. 

                  Medical surgical nursing/… -1st ed. New Delhi :   

                 Jaypee Brothers Medical publishers (P) Ltd,2003 

                   ix, 958p. 

 

                      616-083:616.2                                  11909 R 

         BAS                                              MFN 20 MHLPUB 

 

 

                      ISBN  8-7179-787-3  

 

 



17 

 

                    45. BASAVAN THAPPA B.T. 

          Nursing education/…1st ed. .- New Delhi: Jaypee       

Brothers Medical Publishers (p) Ltd.,2003 

              xiii,705p. 

       

                    616-083                                             11914 R 

                       BAS                                                  MFN 8 MHLPUB 

 

                     ISBN 81-8061-169-8 

 

 

          46 . BASAVANTHAPPA, B.T. 

             Nursing theories/… .- 1st ed. New Delhi ; Jaypee   

             Brothers Medical publishers  (P) Ltd.,2007. 

        xii,406p. 

 

                   618-083                       12319 R  

                     BAS                        MFN 70 MHLPUB 

 

          ISBN 81-8061-963-X 

 

 

                   47. BASAVANTHAPPA, B.T. 

           Text Book of Midwifery and reproductive health                        

nursing/… .-   1st ed..- New Delhi : Jayepee Brothers  

Medical publishers (p)ltd.,2006 

                                  xi, 812p. 

                   616-083                                           12599 R 

                       BAS                                               MFN 112 MHLPUB 

    

                  ISBN 81-8061—799-8 

 

 

 

 



18 

 

          48. BASTABLE, SUSAN B. 

          Nurse as a educator; principles of teaching and      

  learning for teaching practice/….-3rd ed..-New Delhi 

          Jones and Bartlett India (Pvt) Ltd.,2010 

              xx,667p. 

 

  616-083                                            12576 R                                              

BAS MFN83MHLPUB 

 

                     ISBN 978-93-80108-47-6  

 

 

                   49. BOSWELL, CAROL 

             Introduction to nursing research: incorporating       

evidence-based practice/ (by) …(and) Sharon                       

Cannon.-2nded..- New Delhi : Jones & Bartlett                        

India  (Pvt.) Ltd., 2011 

              viii,416p. indexes 

 

                   616-083                                             12575 R    

                      BOS                                                  MFN 88MHLPUB 

 

                   ISBN 978-93-80108-83-4      

   

       

                   50. GHOSH, SRINANDA  

MCQS  in medical surgical nursing with explanatory     

answers/… .- 1st ed. .- New Delhi: Jaypee Brothers 

Medical Publishers,2007, 

               x,250p 

  

                 616-083 : 61                12325 R 

                GOS          MFN76MHLPUB  

 

                 ISBN 978-81-8448-104-7   



19 

 

                51.  GOMEZ, LEENA MYRTLE 

                                Nursing at a glance/…  .-1st ed. .- New Delhi :   

Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers (P) Ltd, 2007 

                 xii,140p. 

 

           616-083                                            12322 R 

               GOM                                                MFN 76 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 81 -8061 -914-1 

 

 

                    52  GROSSMAN, SHEILA C.  

            The new leadership challenge: creating the future of        

nursing/…(and) Theresa M. Valiga .3rd ed. .-New   

Delhi: Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers(P) Ltd., 

2009 

                xxi, 229p. 

  

                    616-083                                            12636 R 

                      GRO                                                 MFN 115 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-81-8448-699-5 

 

 

                   53. INDRAN, T.K 

            History of Nursing/… .- 4th ed. .- New Delhi : Jaypee   

    Brothers Medical Publishers (P) Ltd.,2004 

               vii,54p. 

 

                  616-083      12323 R 

                         IND                                        MFN74MHLPUB  

 

                  ISBN 81-8061-216-3 

  

 



20 

 

                        54.  JACOB ,ANNAMMA 

                                   Maternal and  neonatal nursing care plan/… .-1st                                                

ed.   New Delhi: Jayepee Brothers Medical 

Publishers (p) Ltd,2009 

                    xvii,456p. 

 

                        616-083                             12594 R 

                          JAC                                                MFN98MHLPUB  

 

                       ISBN 978-81-8448-687-2 

 

 

                      55..JAIKUMAR ,MAHESWARI 

                                Pocket manual of community Health nursing/… 

    . - New Delhi : JAYEPEE Brothers Medical Publishers                     

(p)Ltd.2008. 

               xii,363p. 

   

                     616-083                                             12588 R 

                      JAI        MFN 92MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-81-8448-238-8 

 

 

 

        56. MUSTAFA , A 

                 Text book of nursing research and statistics/… .- 

                 1st ed.,- Delhi : AITBS Publishers , 2011 

           ix,612p. 

 

                 616-083                                           12572 R 

                   MUS                                                MFN 85 MHLPUB 

 

                ISBN 978-93-7473-474-2    

 



21 

 

                     57. NEERAJA, K.P. 

            Essentials of mental health and psychiatric nursing 

                             Vol.2/… .- 1st ed. .- New Delhi : Jaypee Brothers   

Medical Publishers (p)Ltd.,2008  

                                 xviii,639p. 

 

                     616-083                                           12595 R 

                      NEE                                                  MFN 97 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-81-8448-329-5 

 

 

    58  PORCHE, DEMETRIUS JAMES 

Public and community health nursing practice:  

a population based approach/… .- 1st ed. 

.- Thousand Oks:SAGE Publication,2004 

                           xix,505p. 

 

 

                   616-083                                         11901 R 

                      POR                                              MFN 6MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN 0-7619-24-83-3 

                            

 

                 59  POTTER, PATRICIA  A. 

 Basic nursing:  essentials for practice /… .and Anne          

Griffin Perry.- 6th ed. .- New Delhi: Elsevier,2007 

          xxiv,1176p. 

 

                 616-083                                             11908 R 

                    POT                                                 MFN19MHLPUB 

 

                ISBN 978-81-312-0482-5 

 



22 

 

                 60. PRABHAKARA,  G. N. 

                            Text book of community health for Nurses/… .2nd ed.  

                           New Delhi : Pee Pee Publications and Distributors (P)Ltd, 

2009 

            xiii,530P. 

 

                   616-083                                               12583 R                    

                     PRA                                                    MFN104MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN 81-8445-058-3 

 

 

                 61  RAO. B SRIDHAR 

                          Community health nursing/… .-2nd ed..- New Delhi: 

                 AITBS Publisher,2011 

                     V, 432p. 

 

                616-083                                                  12578 R 

                  RAO         MFN91MHLPUB 

 

               ISBN 978-81-7473-325-2 

 

 

 

              62. THERAPEUTIC NURSING: IMPROVING PATIENT CARE             

THROUGH SELF  AWARENESS   AND REFLECTION/ edited 

by Dawn  Freshwater .-1st ed. .-Los Angeles : SAGE 

Publication, 2002 

                             xi,198p. 

 

             618-083                                                     11918 R 

               RAP                                                         MFN 17 MHLPUB 

 

             ISBN-978-0-7619-7064-4 

 



23 

 

               63. WHITEHEAD, ELIZABETH 

                                  Study Skills for nurses/…(and) Tom Mason.- 1st ed. 

                                .- London:Sage Publication,2003 

                                       xv,229p. 

 

                         616-083                                       12259 R 

                               WHI                                         MFN 63 MHLPUB 

 

                        ISBN 0-7619-4128-2 

       

         

613.2 -      NUTRITION 

 

                   64. ALPERS,DAVID H. 

                    Manual of  nutritional  therapeutics./..(and  others).-5th 

  ed. .- New Delhi : Wolters Kluwer, 2008 

                                 x, 642p. 

 

                  613.2                                                    12584 R 

                   ALP                                                       MFN 105 MHLPUB 

  

                 ISBN 978-81-8473-084-5 

 

 

 

65.  BASIC OF CLINICAL NUTRITION/ edited by Y.K.Joshi.-2nd                             

ed..-  New Delhi : Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers,     

2008 

                                   xii,451p. 

 

613.2                                        12327 R 

                      BAS                                                 MFN 78 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 81-8448-213-2 

 



24 

 

                       66. BIJLANI  R.L. 

        Nutrition: a practical approach/… 2nd ed. – New    

Dilhi : Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers(P) 

Ltd.,2007 

                                      xv,179p. 

 

                           613.2                                        12586 R 

                             BIJ                                            MFN 108 MHLPUB 

 

                          ISBN  81-8448-112-8  

 

 

                       67. GIBSON,ROSALIND, S. 

                                Principles of nutritional assessment/… .- 2nd ed. ,- 

London : Oxford    University Press, 2005. 

                                   xx, 908p.   

 

                       613.2                                             12254 R 

                        GIB                                               MFN 47 MHLPUB 

 

                       ISBN  978-0-19-517-169-3 

 

 

                        68. LEAN, MICHAEL , E.  J. 

                                  Fox and Cameron’s food Science, Nutrition And                   

Health.- 7th.-  London: Edward Arnold  Publishers 

Ltd., 2006  

                                    xi,320p. 

   

                       613.2                                            12253 R 

                        LEA                                              MFN 48 MHLPUB 

 

                      ISBN 978-0-340-80948-8 

 

                   



25 

 

                        69. NIX, STACI 

                        William’s basic nutrition &diet therapy/…13th ed..-                

Missouri: Elsevier,2009 

                            xxi,554p. 

 

                       613.2                                                 12642 R 

                        NIX                                                   MFN 119 MHLPUB 

 

                      ISBN 978-81-312-1923-2 

                  

 

                     70. PECKENPAUGH, NANCY J, 

                               Nutrition essentials and diet therapy/….-11TH ed. .      

             (London): Saunders Elsevier.2010 

                                  xxii,697p.   

  

                      613.2            12635 R  

                       NAN                                                  MFN  114 MHLPUB 

 

 

                       ISBN 978-14377-0318-4 

 

             

                       71. SALINS, ONILA 

          Essence of nutrition/… . 2nd ed. .- New  Delhi : 

Jaypee Brothers Medical  Publishers, 2005 

                          ix,200p. 

 

                      613.2                                                 12587 R                

                        SAL                                                   MFN 109 MHLPUB 

 

                     ISBN 81-8061-423-9 

                                          

 

         



26 

 

612  -            PHYSIOLOGY 

 

                      72. BARETT,KIM  E. 

 Ganongs review of medical  physiology/… (and 

others) .- 23rd ed. – New Delhi: Tata Mcgraw Hill 

Education (pvt.)ltd., 2010 

                                    ix,714p. 

 

                     612:61                                              12331 R 

                      BAR                                                  MFN 82 MHLPUB 

 

                     ISBN 978-0—07-067722-7 

 

 

 

 

159.9  -       PSYCHOLOGY 

 

                   73. BASAVANTHAPPA, B.T. 

Psychology for nursing/… .-1st ed. .- New Delhi :                    

Jaypee Brothers     Medical Publishers(P)Ltd.,2010 

                                 xi.732p. 

              

                   159.9: 616-083                12598 R                                                           

BAS                                                    MFN 111 MHLPUB 

 

                   ISBN 978-93-50-25-007-5  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



27 

 

                       74. REDDY,A. N VENKATESH 

                Essentials of psychology for nurses [Based on   

revised  syllabus of    BSC (N) and GNM] /…-1st  

ed..- New Delhi: Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P) ltd. ,2009 

                                      ix, 221p. 

 

       612                                                12320 R 

                       RED                                                MFN 71 MHLPUB   

    

                      ISBN 81-8448-448-9   

                       

    

 

01.814-RESEARCH 

 

              75. INDRANI,T.K.  

              Research methodology for nurses/….-1st ed. .- New Delhi:  

             Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers (P) ltd, 2005 

                         vii,58p. 

  

                      01.814                                                12328 R                                                         

IND                                                     MFN 79 MHLPUB 

 

              ISBN 81-8061-419-0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



28 

 

 

                    76. INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

                           FOR SPECIALIST AND TRAINEES/ edited by  

                 P.M.Shaughn O’ Brien and Fiona Broughton Pipkin.- 

London: RCOG  Press, 2007 

                              xi,273p. 

 

                    018.14                                                12252 R 

                       INT                                                   MFN 49 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-1-904752-01-1 

 

           

 

                     77.  O’LEARY,ZINA  

                                 The Essential guide to doing research/… .- New    

Delhi: Vistaar Publications ,2004 

                                     xii,226p. 

 

                     01.814                                              11898 R 

                        OLE                                                 MFN 3 MHLPUB 

                     ISBN 81-7829-492-3 

 

 

 

 

                      78 . OLIVER, PAUL  

                                Writing your thesis/… .- 1st ed. .- New Delhi: Vistaar 

         Publications,2004 

                                   x,197 p. 

                      01.814      12258 R 

                        OLI                                                MFN 62 MHLPUB 

           

                      ISBN 81-7829-392-7   

   



29 

 

                 79. WALLIMAN, NICHOLAS 

                   Your research project : a step- by -step guide for the  

first- time   researcher.-2nd ed.,- New Delhi : Vistaar 

Publications, 2005 

                               xiii, 450p.        

 

                 01.814          12301 R 

                   WIL                                                        MFN 56 MHL PUB 

 

                 ISBN 81-7829-540-7 

 

 

 

 

301 -  SOCIOLOGY 

 

                80.  BARRY, ANNE –MARIE 

                            Understanding the sociology of health: an Introduction        

/….(and) Chris Yuill .-Los Angelies : SAGE Publication, 

2008 

                                xv,302p. 

 

                  301:614                                                   11910 R 

                       BAR                                                     MFN 14 MHLPUB  

 

                  ISBN 978 -1- 4129- 362- 31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



30 

 

                   81.  HAND BOOK OF SOCIAL STUDIES IN  HEALTH AND                

MEDICINE / edited by  Albrecht, Gary Ray Fitzpatrick   

(and ) Susan c. Scrimshaw.-Los Angelis :Sage 

Publication,2000 

                                   xxvii,545p. 

                    301 ;614                                               11919 R  

                     HAN                                                      MFN 18 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 978-0-7619-4272-6 

 

  

                    82. INDRANI, T.K 

                            Sociology for nurses: a precise guide to sociology for       

general  nursing   students /… .- 1st ed. .-New Delhi 

:Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers(P) Ltd., 2006 

                                 ix,76 p. 

 

                    301                                                       12321 R 

                    IND                                                         MFN 72 MHLPUB 

 

                    ISBN 81-7179-473-4 

 

 

                    83.  KAVITHA, V.R.S. 

                      Sociology in nursing globe/… .- 1st ed. .- New                         

Delhi: Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers (P) ltd, 

2008 

                                    ix,224p. 

 

                   301: 616-083                                       12637 R 

                     KAV                                                    MFN 116 MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN 81-8448-283-3 

 

 



31 

 

                    84. NEERAJA, K.P. 

                   Text book of sociology for nursing students/…-1st                      

ed..- New Delhi: Jaypee Brothers  Medical Publishers (p)  

Ltd., 2005 

                                xv, 607p. 

 

301                                                    12591 R 

                    NEE                                                      MFN 95 MHLPUB 

 

                   ISBN 978-81-8061-476-x 

 

 

 

 

311 –           STATISTICS 

 

                   85. SWINSCOW,T.D.V. 

                             Statistics at square one/…(and) M.J. Campbell .-  10th   

                   .- ed. London : B.M. J. Books, 2008 

                                 viii,158.p. 

 

311                                                   11897 R 

             SWI                                                        MFN 5 MHLPUB 

 

                ISBN 978-07279-1552-8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



32 

 

613.86 –      STRESS 

 

                    86. JOSHI,  VINAY 

      Stress : from burnout to balance/… .- 1st ed      .-     

New Delhi : Response Books, 2005 

        209 p. 

 

    613.86                                                 12256 R                                                                                

JOS                                                    MFN 60MHLPUB 

 

                 ISBN 0-7619-3312-3 

 

 

 

                 87.LOVALLO, WILLIAM R 

Stress and  Health: Biological and                        

psychological interaction/.. .-2nd ed..- Thousand     

Oaks: SAGE Publications, 2005 

             xiv,278p. 

               

                  613.86 :614                                      12261 R 

  LOV                                               MFN 65 MHLPUB 

 

                  ISBN 1-4129-0478-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



33 

 

 

 

 

343.614 -    SUICIDES 

 

                    88.  FERNANDO, NEEL 

           Divinasaganime charyawa saha upadeshana        

prathikara/…. and  Ruwan M. Jayathunga-1st ed. .-  

Mulleriyawa : wijesooriya  Grantha Kendraya, 2003 

                156 p. 

 

    343.614                                               11895 R 

      FER                                                     MFN 4 MHLPUB 

 

    ISBN  955-652- 031-02                            

 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



34 

 

 
 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 



                      AUTHOR INDEX   

 

                 Author                                       Page No 
 

     Abbas, Abul K  08                                                                

    

Adelman, Deborah S   16                                    

 

Alpers, David H   23                                                

 

Barett, Kim E  26  

 

Barry, Anne Marie  29  

 

Bradshaw, Peter L  06  

    

Basavanthappa, B T 02 ,16, 

                                                                            17,26 

   

Bastable, Susan B  18 

 

Bijlani, R L  24 

 

Boswell, Carol  18 

 

Broek , Nynke Vanden  05 

 

Chandrasiri, Shelton  11  

 

Collier, Judith  11 

  

Fernando, Neel  33   

 



Ghosh, Srinanda  18 

 

Gibson, Rosalind S  24  

 

Glasheen, J. J  12  

 

Glasier, Anna 04                                                 

 

Goldsmith, Seth B  09  

 

Gomez, Leena Myrtle  19 

 

Grossman, Sheila C  19 

 

Gwyn ,Richard 02   

                                               

Hicks , James Whitney   13 

 

Indrani, T. K  19,27,30 

 

Jacob ,Annamma  20 

 

Jaikumar, Maheswari  20 

 

Joshi, S. K  09 

 

Joshi,  Vinay  32   

 

Kanner, Ronald  15     

                                         

Kavitha, V. R. S  30 

 



Kipply, J. H. F 05 

      

Kulkarni, G. R  09  

 

Laverack, Gleen  07 

 

Lean, Michael, E.  J  24  

 

Lioyed , Margret 02 

 

Lovallo, William R  32 

                                     

Marquis, Bessie, L   10  

 

Marya, R.K  12                                                        

 

Mustafa, A  20  

 

Muthu, V. K   06  

 

Neeraja, K. P  21,  31  

 

Nix, Staci  25  

 

O’leary, Zina  28 

 

Oliver, Paul  28  

 

Peckenpaugh, Nancy J  25 

 



Prabakara, G. N  13, 22  

 

Porche, Demetrius James  21 

 

Potter, Patrica A  21  

 

Rajinikanth, A. M  03   

                                     

Rao, B Sridhar  22 

 

Reddy, A. N Venkatesh  27 

 

Rice, Ronald E  07 

 

Salins, Onila  25 

 

Samson, Rebecca  10  

 

Seala, Clive  07 

 

Servellen, Gwen Van  03 

 

Sharma, Poonam  11  

 

Sheldon , Lisa Kennedy  03 

 

Swinscow, T. D. V  31 

 

Tate, Peter  04 

                               



Tones, Kieth  08  

 

Williman, Nicholas  29      

Waug, Ann 01                         

 

Whitehead, Elizabeth   23 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TITLE INDEX 

  
          TITLE                                                PAGE No. 

          

A short book of public health                                                  06   

Acute mental health nursing in: from acute concerns              15 

to the capable practitioner                                                                                                                                        

 

     Ananthanarayan and Paniker’s textbook of micro biology       13    

 

 Basic Immunology: functions and disorders of the          08                       

 Immune system    

 

     Basic of clinical nutrition                                                         23      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Basic nursing: essentials for practice                                       21  

 

Communicating health and illness                                           02 

 

Communication and educational technology for nurses           02    

 

Communication for nurses                                                      03 

                                  

Communication skills for medicine                                          02 

                                                  

Communication skills for the healthcare professionals:           03 

     Concepts, practice and evidence                           

 

Community health nursing                                                      22 

 

Disaster nursing:  a handbook for practice                             16                                                                       

 



     Divinasaganime charyawa saha upadeshana prathikara          33   

                                                          

Essence of nutrition                                                                25    

 

Essential communication                                                         03                                                         

 

     Essentials of mental health and psychiatric nursing vol. 2       21   

 

Essential’s of psychology for nurses [based on revised            27  

     syllabus of BSC (N) and GNM]    

                                                                                                            

Family planning master classes: evidence base answers           04 

 to thousand questions                                                                            

Financial management for hospital administration                   09 

 

Fox and cameron’s food science, Nutrition and health             24                                                                          

 

Ganong’s  review of medical physiology                                  26 

    

     Gynecology by ten teachers                                                     05          

      

Handbook of family planning and reproductive                       04 

     Health care                                                                          

   

     Handbook of social studies in health and medicine                 30 

                   

Health policy for healthcare professionals                               06 

 

     Health promotion: Planning and strategies                             08 

              

     Health promotion practice: power and empowerment             07  

                                            

     History of medicine                                                                 12 

       



History of nursing                                                                  19 

                                                

     Hospital medicine secrets                                                  12                                           

                                     

Introduction to nursing research: incorporating                    18 

evidence- based practice                                                  

 

Introduction to research methodology: for                              28 

     specialist and trainees        

 

Kumar and clark’s  clinical medicine                                       12                                                    

 

Leadership and management in nursing practice                    10 

     and education   

                                                                     

Leadership roles and management functions in nursing:        10     

     Theory and application                                    

 

Lifesaving skills manual: essential obstetric and                     05 

newborn care                                                                  

                                                                                 

Managerial ethics dilemmas and decision making                  11 

 

Managing a modern hospital                                                  10                                         

         

Manual of nutritional therapeutics                                          23 

               

     Maternal and neonatal nursing care plans                               20 

 

MCQS in medical surgical nursing with explanatory                18 

answers                                                                           

    

Media and health                                                                    07                                                           

   



     Medical surgical nursing                                                     16                          

 

     Midwifery by ten teachers                                                       14 

 

Nurse as a educator: Principles of teaching and                      18 

learning for teaching practice                                           

                                          

Nursing administration                                                           16 

                 

     Nursing at a glance                                                                19 

 

     Nursing education                                                              17                                                                      

 

Nursing theories                                                                 17 

 

Nutrition: a practical approach                                            24                                                     

 

Nutrition essentials and diet therapy                                       25 

               

Obstetric by ten teachers                                                        06                                                         

 

Oxford handbook of clinical specialties                                11             

 

Oxford handbook of midwifery                                               14                                               

 

Pain management secrets: question and answers; reveal the   15 

secrets to the successful pain management   

              

Pocket manual of community health nursing                           20  

  

Principles of healthcare management: foundations                  09 

for a changing healthcare system                                            

   

     Principles of nutritional assessment                                        24 

              



Psychology for nursing                                                            26      

 

Public and community health nursing practice: a                     21 

population based approach                                   

    

Quality management in hospitals                                            09                                  

 

Research methodology for nurses                                           27                         

 

Ross and Wilson anatomy and psychology in                           01 

health and illness    

 

Short textbook of preventive and social medicine                    13 

 

Sociology for nurses: a precise guide to sociology                   30 

For general nursing students                                                                            

 

Sociology in  nursing globe       30                     

 

Sri lankawe batahira vaidya sevave ithihasaya                          11                                                                        

 

Statistics at square one                                                           31  

 

Stress and Health: Biological and psychological                       32 

 interactions  

 

Stress: from burnout to balance                                              32   

 

Study skills for nurses                                    23 

 

Successful breastfeeding                                                         01      

 

Textbook of community health for nurses                               22 

                        

Textbook of Midwifery and reproductive health nursing          17 



 

 

 

Textbook of nursing research and statistics                            20   

 

Textbook of sociology for nursing students                            31    

 

     The Art of natural family planning                   05 

 

The Doctor’s communication handbook                                  04  

 

The Essential guide to doing research                                     28 

                     

The Internet and health communication: Experiences and        07 

expectations 

 

The New leadership challenge: creating the future                  19 

of nursing                                                                               

                         

Therapeutic Nursing: Improving patient care through              22 

 self awareness and  reflection                                                                            

 

Understanding the sociology of health: a introduction             29                        

 

William’s basic nutrition and diet therapy                                25 

Writing your thesis                                                                  28                                             

 

your research project: a step- by- step guide for                    29 

 the first- time researcher                                                        

 

50signs of mental illness                                                        13 

 

 

 



 

SUBJECT  INDEX   

 

                Subject                                   Call No 
 

01. ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY               611 : 612 

02. BREAST FEEDING                                   613.953 

03. COMMUNICATION                                  347.763        

04. FAMILY PLANNING                                362.178  

05. GYNAECOLOGY                                      618.1  

06. HEALTH                                                   614  

07. HEALTH PROMOTION                             614 

08. IMMUNOLOGY                                        522.27 

09. MANAGEMENT                                       65 

10. MEDICINE                                               61  

11. MENTAL HEALTH                                   613.86 

12. MICRO BIOLOGY                                    579  

13. MIDWIFERY                                            618.2  

14. NUROLOGY                                             616.8 -09.7 

15. NURSING                                                 616.083   

16. NUTRITION                                              613.2  

17. PSYCHOLOGY                                         159.9  

18. RESEARCH                                              01.814 

19. SOCIOLOGY                                            301  

20. STATISTICS                                                   311  

21. STRESS                                                          613.86 

22. SUICIDES                                                      343.614 

 


